40. ADAC/MCS Automobilslalom Solitude
18. Mirz 2007

Reg.-Nr.: 11/07 vom 24.1.2007

Ergebnis H13, bis 1600ccm/H14, bis 2000ccm/H1S5, iiber 2000ccm
Am Start: 13, Gewertet: 13, Nicht gewertet: 0

Pos.

St.Nr.

Sponsor/Bewerber
Name, Vorname
LizenzNr., Ort

Fahrzeug

1.Lauf Strafe

2.Lauf

Strafe Gesamt

10.

11.

12.

13.

65

57

62

65

56

59

61

71

68

52

66

55

67

Zeitnahme:

A

S: ADAC Pfalze.V.
MOST, Frank
Riedstadt

KOKOR, Andreas
Fichtenberg

HAUBER, Franz
Pfronten-Dorf

AC Kaiserstuhl
ENGESSER, Christian
Uberlingen

OBWALD, Dieter
Abstatt

SPERRFECHTER, Frank
Heilbronn

S: ADAC Pfalze.V.
NICKLAS, Dennis
Gross-Gerau

SEIFERT, Andreas
Sersheim

LARVA, Martin
Schorndorf

S: ADAC Pfalze.V.
VOLKERT, Jorg
Neustadt

REISE, Dieter
Freiberg

S: SCW Gerlingen
GUNTHER, Oliver
Hochdorf

HARLOFF, Bjorn
Grafenau

BMW E30
Ford Escort

Opel Kadett

Opel Kadett

Opel Kadett

Opel Kadett

BMW E30

Opel Ascona

Opel Kadett

VW Golf

Opel Kadett

Opel Kadett

BMW E30

Rennleiter:

1:31.13
1:32.38

1:34.68

1:36.12
1:38.26

1:36.09

1:40.86
1:39.01

1:41.84

1:43.24

1:41.26 3

1:46.40

1:54.08

Sportkommissar:

1:33.13

1:31.69

1:33.42

1:35.73

1:36.67

1:35.91

1:34.94

1:38.72

1:41.56

1:41.19

1:42.11

1:46.44

1:53.62

3:04.88
3 3:07.07

3 3:11.10

3:11.85
3:14.93

3 3:15.00

3:15.80
3 3:20.73

3:23.40

3:24.43

3:26.37

3:32.84

3:47.70

Aushang:

i



